SOCIOLOGY OPTIONAL
COMPREHENSIVE COURSE

|

Batch Starting on 2" May 2025




0PSC Sociology Optional
Comprehensive Batch Course

Master Sociology Optional for Odisha PSC with StudylQ

Cracking the Odisha Public Service Commission (0PSC) exam requires not
just hard work but also strategic preparation. Sociology, as an optional
subject, offers aspirants an opportunity to score high with a conceptual and
analytical approach. StudylQ’s Sociology Optional Comprehensive Course is
meticulously designed to help OPSC aspirants navigate this dynamic subject
with confidence, precision, and Odisha-specific insights.

This comprehensive course focuses on simplifying complex theories,
connecting them to real-world examples, and helping you build the skills
needed to write impactful answers. With expert faculty, comprehensive
materials, and regular updates, we ensure you're thoroughly prepared to ace
your Sociology Optional paper.




i Why Choose StudylQ for \

} Sociology Optional? )

At StudylQ, we go beyond just completing the syllabus. Our Sociology
Optional Crash Course for OPSC aspirants is designed to:

Simplify the subject for
first-time learners.

2,

Provide localized examples
and contemporary relevance
specific to Odisha.

. \




What the Course Offers

( 170+ Hours of Live, Interactive Lectures 1

* Spread over 3 months, ensuring step-by-step coverage of the syllabus.
* Dynamic sessions designed to simplify complex sociological theories and
concepts.

( Comprehensive Syllabus Coverage 1

* Exhaustive coverage of both Paper | and Paper Il of Sociology Optional.
* Focus on high-weightage topics frequently appearing in the OPSC exam.

High-Quality Lecture Notes

« Concise, exam-centric notes for effective learning and quick revision.

Odisha-specific sociological perspectives included to add localized relevance.

In-Depth Previous Year Questions (PYQs) Discussion

» Detailed analysis of PYQs to identify trends and understand examiner
expectations.

« Strategies to approach recurring themes and tackle challenging questions

Regular Sociology Current Affairs Updates

* Integration of recent sociological developments with Odisha-specific relevance.

 Insightsinto how to use current affairs to enhance the quality of your answers.



{ Answer Writing Practice and Evaluation 1

Dedicated sessions on mastering answer-writing techniques for
Sociology Optional.

Feedback on your written answers to improve content, structure, and
presentation.

| |
( Dedicated Doubt-Clearing Sessions 1

Weekly live sessions to address individual doubts and conceptual gaps.
Active engagement to ensure better retention and a deeper understanding.

Focus on Case Studies and Examples

Use of real-world examples and Odisha-specific case studies to enrich your
answers.
Training to integrate practical examples seamlessly into your answers.

Access to Recorded Lectures

Unlimited access to recorded sessions for easy revision.
Ideal for revisiting challenging topics or catching up on missed classes.

Personalized Guidance and Mentorship

One-on-one mentorship to refine your preparation strategy.
Expert advice on study planning, time management, and exam preparation.




Faculty

Saroj Sir
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Date DAY Topic
2 May, 2025 Friday ORIENTATION
3 May, 2025 Saturday DURKHEIM-1
4 May, 2025 Sunday
5 May, 2025 Monday DURKHEIM-2
6 May, 2025 Tuesday DURKHEIM-3
7 May, 2025 Wednesday DURKHEIM-4
8 May, 2025 Thursday
9 May, 2025 Friday KARL MARX-1
10 May, 2025 Saturday KARL MARX-2
11 May, 2025 Sunday
12May,2025|  Monday KARL MARX-3
13 May, 2025 Tuesday KARL MARX-4
14 May, 2025 Wednesday MAX WEBER-1
15 May, 2025 Thursday
16 May, 2025 Friday MAX WEBER-2
17 May, 2025 Saturday MAX WEBER-3




Date Day Topic

18 May, 2025 Sunday
19 May, 2025 Monday MAX WEBER-4
20 May, 2025| Tuesday TALCOTT PARSONS-1
21 May, 2025 Wednesday TALCOTT PARSONS-2
22 May, 2025 Thursday
23 May, 2025 Friday TALCOTT PARSONS-3
24 May, 2025  Saturday TALCOTT PARSONS-4
25 May, 2025| Sunday
26 May, 2025  Monday R K MERTON-1
27 May, 2025 Tuesday R K MERTON-2
28 May, 2025| Wednesday

R K MERTON-3
29 May, 2025| Thursday
30 May, 2025  Friday SOCIOLOGY AS A SCIENCE
31May, 2025 Saturday FRENCH REVOLUTION AND SOCIOLOGY
1Jun, 2025 Sunday
2 Jun, 2025 Monday RELATIONSHIP WITH OTHER SCIENCES
3 Jun, 2025 Tuesday RELATIONSHIP WITH OTHER SCIENCES-2

CONCEPTS RELATED TO MARRIAGE, FAMILY
4 Jun, 2025 Wednesday
AND KINSHIP

5 Jun, 2025 Thursday
6 Jun, 2025 Friday PERSONALITY




Date Educator Topic

7 Jun, 2025 Saturday SOCIALIZATION
8 Jun, 2025 Sunday
9Jun, 2025 Monday SOCIAL CONTROL
10 Jun, 2025 Tuesday CHANGING STRUCTURE
11Jun, 2025 Wednesday DIVORCE
12 Jun, 2025 Thursday

GENERATION GAP
13 Jun, 2025 Friday
14 Jun, 2025 Saturday HINDU MARRIAGE
15 Jun, 2025 Sunday
16J4un, 2025 |  Monday KINSHIP
17 Jun, 2025 Tuesday SOCIAL LEGISLATION
18 Jun, 2025 Wednesday SOCIAL STRATIFICATION
20 Jun, 2025 Friday PARSONS, K DAVIS, W E MORE ON

STRATIFICATION
21 Jun, 2025 saturday MARX AND WEBER ON STRATIFICATION
22 Jun, 2025 8undqy
23 Jun, 2025 Monday CASTE AND CLASS
24 Jun, 2025|  Tyesday SOCIAL MOBILITY
25 Jun, 2025 Wednesday

SOCIAL MOBILITY-2

26 Jun, 2025

Thursday




Date Day Topic
27 Jun, 2025 Friday ECONOMIC SYSTEM
28Jun,2025(  saturday PRE-INDUSTRIAL AND INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY
29 Jun, 2025 Sunday
30 Jun, 2025 Monday INDUSTRIALIZATION
1Jul, 2025 Tuesday SOCIAL DETERMINANTS
2 Jul, 2025 Wednesda
y PATH OF INDUSTRIALIZATION IN INDIA
Thursday
3 Jul, 2025 L-P-G POLICY
4 Jul, 2025 Friday EFFECTS OF GLOBALIZATION IN INDIA
5 Jul, 2025 Saturday EFFECTS OF GLOBALIZATION-2
6 Jul, 2025 Sunday
7 Jul, 2025 Monday EFFECTS OF GLOBALIZATION-3
8 Jul, 2025 Tuesday
9 Jul, 2025 Wednesday POLITICAL SYSTEM
10Jul, 2025 |  Thursday THEORIES OF POWER
11Jul, 2025 Friday THEORIES OF POWER-2
12 Jul, 2025 Saturday
13 Jul. 2025 sunday THEORIES OF POWER-3
14 Jul, 2025 Monday PRESSURE GROUPS
15 Jul, 2025 Tuesday
16 Jul, 2025 | wednesday DEMOCRACY IN INDIA
17 Jul, 2025 Thursday SOCIAL BASE
18 Jul, 2025 Friday 73rd and 74th AMENDMENTS
19 Jul, 2025 saturday
20 Jul, 2025 Sunday EDUCATION SYSTEM




Date Day Topic
21 Jul, 2025 Monday SOCIAL ASPECT OF MASS EDUCATION
22 Jul, 2025 Tuesday
23 Jul, 2025 Wednesday EDUCATION AND MODERNIZATION
24 Jul, 2025 Thursday N E P-2020
25 Jul, 2025 Friday EDUCATIONAL PROBLEMS OF DISADVENTAGED
GROUPS
26 Jul, 2025 Saturday
27 Jul, 2025 Sunday RELIGION
28 Jul, 2025 Monday MONISTIC AND PLURALISTIC RELIGION
29 Jul, 2025 Tuesday
30 Jul, 2025 Wednesday MAGIC, RELIGION AND SCIENCE
31Jul, 2025 Thursday COMMUNAL TENSION
1Aug, 2025 Friday PROBLEMS OF REGIGIOUS MINORITIES IN INDIA
2 Aug, 2025 Saturday SECULARISM IN INDIA
3 Aug, 2025 Sunday
4 Aug, 2025 Monday SOCIAL CHANGE AND GENDER ISSUES
5 Aug, 2025 Tuesday FEMINISM
6 Aug, 2025 Wednesday SOCIAL CONSTRUCTION OF GENDER
7 Aug, 2025 Thursday
8 Aug, 2025 Friday HISTORICAL MOORING OF INDIAN
9 Aug, 2025 Saturday SOCIETY-PAPER-2
10 Aug, 2025 sunday CASTE SYSTEM-1
11 Aug, 2025 Monday CASTE SYSTEM-2
12 Aug, 2025 Tuesday MOBILITY IN CASTE
13 Aug, 2025 Wednesday MANDAL COMMISSION




[ )
Date Day Topic
14 Aug, 2025 Thursdqy
15 Aug, 2025 Friday BACKWARD CASTES MOVEMENTS
16 Aug, 2025 Saturday CLASS STRUCTURE
17 Aug, 2025 sunday
18 Aug, 2025 Mondqy
AGRARIAN SOCIAL STRUCTURE 1
19 Aug, 2025 Tuesday AGRARIAN SOCIAL STRUCTURE-2
20 Aug, 2025 Wednesday TRIBAL SOCIETIES
21 Aug, 2025 Thursday
SOCIAL CHANGE AND DEVELOPMENT 1
22 Aug, 2025 Friday
23 Aug, 2025 Saturday SOCIAL CHANGE AND DEVELOPMENT-2
24 Aug, 2025 5undqy
25 Aug, 2025 Monday MAJOR SOCIAL ISSUES




Who Should Join?

N /

This course is ideal for:

OPSC aspirants with
Sociology as their
optional subject.

2

Candidates looking for a
focused, result-oriented
crash course.




Key Course Features at a Glance

DURATION:

4-5 Months

MODE:

Online Live Sessions ]

INCLUDES:
. Lecture Notes, PYQs, Recent Updates, Live -
and Recorded Classes

SPECIAL FOCUS:

Odisha-specific examples and localized content ?




What Makes Studyi@ Unique?

LOCALIZED RELEVANCE:

Odisha-specific examples to enhance
your answers.

EXPERT FACULTY:

Highly experienced educators with
proven results. 7
RESULT-ORIENTED APPROACH:

- A step-by-step plan to maximize your -
score.

PROVEN TRACK RECORD:

Trusted by thousands of successful PSC

candidates.



Your Path to Success Starts Here

StudyIQ’s Sociology Optional Crash Course is more
than just a course; it’s your personalized guide to acing
the OPSC exam. With our expert support, structured
learning, and result-oriented strategies, you'll be
equipped to approach your exam with confidence.

“Your Success, Our Mission:
Study Smarter with StudylQ!




/

Ql. When does the course begin?
@ The course starts on 2nd May 2025 for Odisha PSC Mains aspirants.

Q2. What is the duration of the Sociology Optional Crash Course?
@ The course spans 4-5 months, offering over 170+ hours of live, interactive lectures to thoroughly
cover the entire Sociology Optional syllabus.

Q3. Is the course suitable for beginners?
@ VYes, the course is designed to cater to both beginners and those who have already started their
preparation. It simplifies complex topics and helps build a strong foundation.

Q4. Will | get study material?

® Yes, we provide comprehensive, exam-focused lecture notes that are concise and easy to
understand. The materials also include Odisha-specific sociological examples for better
relevance.

Qb. How are the live lectures conducted?

@ The live lectures are conducted online in an interactive format, allowing you to ask questions in
real-time. You can participate in discussions and receive immediate clarification on doubts.

Q6. Will there be doubt-clearing sessions?

® Yes, we conduct weekly doubt-clearing sessions to address individual queries. You can ask
questions during live classes or in these dedicated sessions with faculty.

Q7. Can |l access the lectures after the course ends?

® Yes, you will have unlimited access to recorded lectures, enabling you to revise at your
convenience and revisit any content you may have missed.

Q8. How are the previous year questions (PYQs) covered?

@ We focus on detailed PYQ discussions, breaking down questions from previous OPSC exams,
identifying recurring themes, and analyzing trends. You'll also learn strategies for answering
these questions effectively.

Q9. Will current affairs be integrated into the course?
@ VYes, the course includes regular updates on Sociology-related current affairs, including
Odisha-specific issues, to help enhance your answers and keep you well-informed.

QI10. Do | get personalized guidance?
@ Yes, personalized mentorship is provided. You will receive one-on-one guidance to fine-tune
your study plan, improve your writing skills, and stay on track with your goals.




QIl. Where can students find recorded videos?

@ Students can find recorded videos on the StudylQ App in the enrolled course (My Library).
The student can watch the recorded videos any number of times as per their convenience.

Q12. Where can the student find the lecture handouts?
@ The lecture handouts will be available on the StudylQ App and Website.

Q13. How will | get answer writing practice? Will my answers be reviewed?

@ Following each lecture, homework questions will be presented to students. Answers can be
submitted through the designated portal, where they will be assessed by the Answer Evaluation
Team. Additionally, students have the opportunity to engage in discussions with their mentors to
enhance their understanding based on the evaluated answers.

Ql14. How do | enroll in the course?

@ Enrollment is easy! You can contact us directly through the provided contact details or visit our
website or app. As seats are limited, we recommend enrolling early to secure your spot.

Price

For any queries contact on 76-4000-3000
contact@studyig.com




